
PPC 1500 Borek 25.05.2024

R1500 MAINMATCH

poř. jméno WA - ID příslušnost X 10 9 8 7 0 F celkem

1 Menger Jan 2483 SSK IVV Praha 57 47 41 4 1 0 0 1448

2 Kaňka Jan 1429 ČA PPC 1500 55 54 34 4 2 1 0 1442

3 Wagner Patrick 3373 SLG Schwandorf 63 40 33 12 2 0 0 1437

4 Louková Jana 2851 SSK Ústí n Labem 51 47 42 8 2 0 0 1436

5 Bergfeld Xandra 7378 SLG Beeskower Shooters 27 32 61 21 6 3 0 1349

6 Storrer Friedrich 477 Team Merkle Tuning 23 24 62 20 14 6 1 1286

7 Storrer Monika 1905 Team Merkle Tuning 7 22 46 28 13 15 19 1019

poř. jméno WA - ID příslušnost X 10 9 8 7 0 F celkem

1 Lázňovský Jiří 2604 SKP Olympia KH 69 46 28 6 1 0 0 1457

2 Louková Jana 2851 SSK Ústí n Labem 45 60 36 9 0 0 0 1446

3 Frank Felix 5778 SLG Schwandorf 52 47 40 8 3 0 0 1435

4 Zilch Michael 3209 SLG Schwandorf 49 35 57 8 1 0 0 1424

5 Veil Daniel 0 SLG Schwandorf 32 36 51 20 5 6 0 1334

6 Bergfeld-Schweichler C-B 7377 SLG Beeskower Shooters 14 34 41 23 16 16 6 1145

7 Bergfeld Xandra 7378 SLG Beeskower Shooters 14 19 38 35 12 11 21 1036

poř. jméno WA - ID příslušnost X 10 9 8 7 0 F celkem

1 Řehák Pavel 6704 CA PPC 1500 99 43 7 1 0 0 0 1491

2 Frank Felix 5778 SLG Schwandorf 80 46 21 3 0 0 0 1473

3 Kaňka Jan 1429 ČA PPC 1500 76 44 26 3 1 0 0 1465

OPEN MATCH

poř. jméno WA - ID příslušnost X 10 9 8 7 0 F celkem

1 Řehák Pavel 6704 CA PPC 1500 42 9 9 0 0 0 0 591

2 Kaňka Jan 1429 ČA PPC 1500 32 17 11 0 0 0 0 589

Auto Pistol 150

Optical Match 150



3 Louková Jana 2851 SSK Ústí n Labem 25 23 10 2 0 0 0 586

4 Lázňovský Jiří 2604 SKP Olympia KH 24 23 12 1 0 0 0 586

5 Wagner Patrick 3373 SLG Schwandorf 34 11 11 4 0 0 0 581

6 Menger Jan 2483 SSK IVV Praha 23 19 17 1 0 0 0 581

7 Veil Daniel 0 SLG Schwandorf 8 22 18 7 2 3 0 532

8 Bergfeld Xandra 7378 SLG Beeskower Shooters 7 11 25 7 6 4 0 503

9 Bergfeld-Schweichler C-B 7377 SLG Beeskower Shooters 2 6 13 14 6 8 11 351

DISTINGUISHED PISTOL

poř. jméno WA - ID příslušnost X 10 9 8 7 0 F celkem

1 Zilch Michael 3209 SLG Schwandorf 18 9 25 5 3 0 0 556

2 Szmek Patrik 3819 ČA PPC 1500 17 16 20 4 1 2 0 549

3 Bergfeld-Schweichler C-B 7378 SLG Beeskower Shooters 2 3 14 9 8 11 13 304

DISTINGUISHED REVOLVER

poř. jméno WA - ID příslušnost X 10 9 8 7 0 F celkem

1 Řehák Pavel 6704 CA PPC 1500 32 12 14 2 0 0 0 582

2 Szmek Patrik 3819 ČA PPC 1500 5 14 31 7 3 0 0 546

3 Storrer Friedrich 477 Team Merkle Tuning 1 11 12 8 13 5 10 383

poř. jméno WA - ID příslušnost X 10 9 8 7 0 F celkem

1 Řehák Pavel 6704 CA PPC 1500 30 14 4 0 0 0 0 476

2 Wagner Patrick 3373 SLG Schwandorf 16 13 17 2 0 0 0 459

3 Bergfeld Xandra 7378 SLG Beeskower Shooters 7 12 17 11 1 0 0 438

4 Storrer Friedrich 477 Team Merkle Tuning 10 9 12 7 6 4 0 396

5 Storrer Monika 1905 Team Merkle Tuning 0 2 8 10 12 11 5 256

poř. jméno WA - ID příslušnost X 10 9 8 7 0 F celkem

1 Řehák Pavel 6704 CA PPC 1500 27 16 5 0 0 0 0 475

2 Wagner Patrick 3373 SLG Schwandorf 19 8 19 2 0 0 0 457

Service Revolver

Off Duty Revolver



3 x x x 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

poř. jméno WA - ID příslušnost X 10 9 8 7 0 F celkem

1 Szmek Patrik 3819 ČA PPC 1500 30 12 6 0 0 0 0 474

2 Frank Felix 5778 SLG Schwandorf 27 14 6 1 0 0 0 472

3 Kaňka Jan 1429 ČA PPC 1500 25 12 11 0 0 0 0 469

4 Louková Jana 2851 SSK Ústí n Labem 24 13 11 0 0 0 0 469

5 Lázňovský Jiří 2604 SKP Olympia KH 25 12 10 1 0 0 0 468

6 Zilch Michael 3209 SLG Schwandorf 21 12 11 2 2 0 0 459

7 Veil Daniel 0 SLG Schwandorf 15 14 12 7 0 0 0 454

8 Bergfeld-Schweichler C-B 7377 SLG Beeskower Shooters 8 11 19 7 1 2 0 424

9 Storrer Friedrich 477 Team Merkle Tuning 5 14 15 10 2 1 1 419

10 Storrer Monika 1905 Team Merkle Tuning 4 6 15 14 6 2 1 389

5 shot Revolver

poř. jméno WA - ID příslušnost X 10 9 8 7 0 F celkem

1 Zilch Michael 3209 SLG Schwandorf 13 16 10 1 0 0 0 388

2 Wagner Patrick 3373 SLG Schwandorf 14 15 7 4 0 0 0 385

Stock Semi Auto


